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Programmes Offered — Fee Structure — Eligibility Criteria

Name of the Programme

M.A. - English

M.A. - Telugu

M.A. - Economics

M.A. - History

M.A. - Sociology

M.S.W (Master of Social Work)

M.Com. (General)

M.Com.(Financial Management)
M.B.A(Master of Business Administration)

M.L.L.Sc. (Master of Library and Information
Science

M.Sc. Mathematics

M.Sc. Computer Science

M.Sc. Physics

Duration

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semester)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

1 Years
(2 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

Medium
English
Telugu
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English

Eligibility
Bachelor’s Degree with English as one of
the subjects under part I / Part II

Bachelor’s Degree with Telugu as one of
the subjects under part I/ Part II

B.A. with Economics as one of the Subject
Any Bachelor’s Degree
Any Bachelor’s Degree

Any Bachelor’s Degree

B.Com. & B.A. with Commerce as one
of the subjects

B.Com., B.B.M.,, B.C.A., B.A. (AES)
Graduates

Any Bachelor’s Degree

B.L.I.Sc. Degree

B.Sc. or B.A. with Mathematics as one of
the subjects

B.Sc. Comp. Sci./ B.A. Comp. Appl./
B.C.A.B.Com. (Comp. Appl.)/ Any Degree
with PGDCA / B.E. / B.Tech.

B. Sc.with Physics & Mathematics subjects

1&11
Semester

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

6500

4000

4000

12000

7000

4500

15000

15000

I & 1v
Semester

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

5500

3000

3000

10000

3500

13500

13500
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M.Sc. Chemistry

M.Sc. Zoology

M.Sc. Botany

M.Sc. Statistics

Diploma in Industrial Relations & Personnel

Management

> Note: Application processing fee of Rs.200 for PG and Diploma courses should also pay apart from

Diploma in Guidance & Counselling

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

2 Years
(4 Semesters)

1 Year
(2 Semesters)

1 Year
(2 Semesters)

the above Prescribed course fee.
e At present, the Centre for Distance and Online Education is offering
P.G. (17)/ Diploma (02) Programmes through ODL (Distance) mode.

English
English
English
English

English

English

B.Sc. with Chemistry
B.Sc. with Zoology
B.Sc. with Botany
B.Sc. with Statistics

Any Bachelor’s Degree

B.A./M.A./ M.Sc. with Psychology,
Education, Social Work, Human
Development and B.Sc. (Nursing)

16000

15000

15000

10500

14500

13500

13500

9500

Important Dates:
o Online registration of admission application starts from : 24.02.2026
o Last date for payment of course fee : 25.03.2026
o Last date for submission of application through online : 25.03.2026
o Last date for submission of hardcopy of application
o along with necessary certificates / documents : 27.03.2026
For further details:

Mobile 9705105270/9177220642 / Mail id directorddesvu@gmail.com
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