

Programmes Offered – Fee Structure – Eligibility Criteria

<i>S.No.</i>	<i>Name of the Programme</i>	<i>Duration</i>	<i>Medium</i>	<i>Eligibility</i>	<i>I & II Semester</i>	<i>III & IV Semester</i>
1.	M.A. - English	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	Bachelor's Degree with English as one of the subjects under part I / Part II	4000	3000
2.	M.A. - Telugu	2 Years (4 Semesters)	Telugu	Bachelor's Degree with Telugu as one of the subjects under part I / Part II	4000	3000
3.	M.A. - Economics	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.A. with Economics as one of the Subject	4000	3000
4.	M.A. - History	2 Years (4 Semester)	English	Any Bachelor's Degree	4000	3000
5.	M.A. - Sociology	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	Any Bachelor's Degree	4000	3000
6.	M.S.W (Master of Social Work)	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	Any Bachelor's Degree	6500	5500
7.	M.Com. (General)	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Com. & B.A. with Commerce as one of the subjects	4000	3000
8.	M.Com.(Financial Management)	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Com., B.B.M., B.C.A., B.A. (AES) Graduates	4000	3000
9.	M.B.A(Master of Business Administration)	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	Any Bachelor's Degree	12000	10000
10.	M.L.I.Sc. (Master of Library and Information Science)	1 Years (2 Semesters)	English	B.L.I.Sc. Degree	7000	--
11.	M.Sc. Mathematics	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Sc. or B.A. with Mathematics as one of the subjects	4500	3500
12.	M.Sc. Computer Science	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Sc. Comp. Sci. / B.A. Comp. Appl./ B.C.A. B.Com. (Comp. Appl.) / Any Degree with PGDCA / B.E. / B.Tech.	15000	13500
13.	M.Sc. Physics	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B. Sc.with Physics & Mathematics subjects	15000	13500

14.	M.Sc. Chemistry	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Sc. with Chemistry	16000	14500
15.	M.Sc. Zoology	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Sc. with Zoology	15000	13500
16.	M.Sc. Botany	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Sc. with Botany	15000	13500
17.	M.Sc. Statistics	2 Years (4 Semesters)	English	B.Sc. with Statistics	10500	9500
18.	Diploma in Industrial Relations & Personnel Management	1 Year (2 Semesters)	English	Any Bachelor's Degree	4000	
19.	Diploma in Guidance & Counselling	1 Year (2 Semesters)	English	B.A. / M.A. / M.Sc. with Psychology, Education, Social Work, Human Development and B.Sc. (Nursing)	10000	

➤ **Note: Application processing fee of Rs.200 for PG and Diploma courses should also pay apart from the above Prescribed course fee.**

- At present, the Centre for Distance and Online Education is offering P.G. (17) / Diploma (02) Programmes through ODL (Distance) mode.

Important Dates:

- Online registration of admission application starts from : 24.02.2026
- Last date for payment of course fee : 25.03.2026
- Last date for submission of application through online : 25.03.2026
- Last date for submission of hardcopy of application
- along with necessary certificates / documents : 27.03.2026

For further details:

Mobile : 9705105270 / 9177220642 / Mail id : directorddesvu@gmail.com